NOISE AND VIBRATION CONTROL
CDM-ISO-MONT
JACK-UP FLOATING FLOOR SYSTEM
WITH REPLACEABLE BEARINGS fres = 6 – 8 Hz
Product components
CDM-ISO-MONT jack-up system
• full replaceability of the bearings
• fres 6-8 Hz independent of air gap

O
N
T
-L
F
 4
 -
 5
 H
z
CDM-ISO-MONT-LF 100 CDM-ISO-MONT-LF 150
CDM-ISO-MONT-LF 200PLAN VIEW
CDM-ISO-MONT-LF
Height Bearing type and
[mm] dimension [mm]
LF-100/10 100 Popt = 5 kN Pmax = 10 kN
LF-150/10 150 fres = 5 Hz fres = 4 Hz
LF-200/10 200 deflection = 10 mm deflection = 15 mm
LF-100/16 100 Popt = 8 kN Pmax = 16 kN
LF-150/16 150 fres = 6 Hz fres = 5 Hz
LF-200/16 200 deflection = 10 mm deflection = 15 mm
Type Properties
CDM-82 (70*70*55) +
spring element
CDM-82 (110*70*55) +